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1     Ahrlin Bauman          M4044         1/10    5:16       16:20
2     Jacob Berkner          M2024         1/11    5:27       16:55
3     Brendon Jensen         M1519          1/9    5:51       18:09
4     Kiger Johnson          M1519          2/9    6:01       18:42
5     Craig Chapman          M4549          1/9    6:08       19:02
6     Alan Porter            M6064          1/8    6:15       19:25
7     Jared Northrop         M1114         1/11    6:22       19:45
8     Elijah Blankenship     M1114         2/11    6:25       19:56
9     Mike Machado           M2529          1/3    6:27       20:01
10    Philip Larson          M6064          2/8    6:30       20:10
11    Kody Courtright        M1519          3/9    6:39       20:39
12    Kevin Gomez            M1519          4/9    6:49       21:09
13    Raelyn Robinson        F2024         1/10    6:50       21:14
14    Brian Schofield        M2024         2/11    6:53       21:23
15    Chris Yorges           M5054         1/11    7:01       21:48
16    Don Yash               M5054         2/11    7:01       21:48
17    Taryn Estavillo        F2024         2/10    7:06       22:03
18    Brea Blankenship       F1114         1/13    7:06       22:04
19    Nicki Yorges           F1114         2/13    7:11       22:18
20    Jeffrey Sperling       M4044         2/10    7:12       22:21
21    Cole Spencer           M1519          5/9    7:14       22:27
22    Dylan Jensen           M0110         1/13    7:16       22:35
23    Ryan Klampe            M0110         2/13    7:17       22:38
24    Carlos Silva           M2024         3/11    7:25       23:02
25    Mason Prociw           M1114         3/11    7:28       23:10
26    Dion Wells             M4549          2/9    7:37       23:38
27    Evan Teter             M1519          6/9    7:39       23:44
28    Delfino Garcia         M4044         3/10    7:47       24:10
29    Sean Edmond            M1114         4/11    7:49       24:16
30    Jaime Velasco          M2024         4/11    7:51       24:22
31    Dom Wells              M1519          7/9    7:51       24:22
32    Bryon Howard           M3034          1/4    7:54       24:33
33    Willow Bacon           F4549         1/10    7:57       24:42
34    Kate Henry             F2529          1/6    8:02       24:57
35    Bobby Tsow             M2024         5/11    8:10       25:20
36    Katelyn Wells          F2024         3/10    8:14       25:35
37    Marta Holmes-Sipal     F1519          1/5    8:21       25:55
38    Christian Huntington   M2529          2/3    8:21       25:55
39    Jacob Blankenship      M1114         5/11    8:25       26:07
40    Fariborz Pakseresht    M5559          1/4    8:25       26:09
41    Micah Blankenship      M0110         3/13    8:26       26:10
42    Kristen Duus           F5054         1/13    8:27       26:13
43    Randy West             M4044         4/10    8:27       26:14
44    Rachel Matagora        F2529          2/6    8:27       26:15
45    Henry Huntington       M3539          1/7    8:27       26:15
46    Isabella Edmond        F1114         3/13    8:35       26:39
47    Anthony Pfaff          M4044         5/10    8:38       26:49
48    Jonathon Dunham        M3539          2/7    8:39       26:53
49    Jim Archer             M7074          1/8    8:40       26:54
50    Mike Dryden            M4549          3/9    8:40       26:56
51    Trisha Dryden          F4549         2/10    8:42       26:59
52    Chris Long             M2024         6/11    8:46       27:14
53    Donovan Hauser         M4549          4/9    8:48       27:19
54    Gustavo Portillo       M2024         7/11    8:49       27:22
55    Wendell North          M5054         3/11    8:49       27:23
56    Chris Mansd            M4549          5/9    8:49       27:24
57    Brenden Anderson       M2529          3/3    8:51       27:28
58    Shannon Mahoney        F2024         4/10    8:51       27:28
59    Patrick Wondra         M4549          6/9    8:52       27:32
60    Jonathan Heritage      M3034          2/4    8:54       27:37
61    Lizbeth Garcia         F1114         4/13    8:54       27:37
62    Nina Rollin            F1114         5/13    8:55       27:41
63    Alison Huff            F1114         6/13    8:55       27:42
64    Bill Perletti          M6064          3/8    8:56       27:45
65    Dan Anderson           M5054         4/11    8:59       27:52
66    Brian O'Bannon         M3034          3/4    8:59       27:54
67    Scott Bixler           M5054         5/11    9:02       28:03
68    Sophie Hall            F2024         5/10    9:02       28:04
69    Erin Linton            F3539         1/11    9:03       28:07
70    Brad Clark             M4044         6/10    9:04       28:10
71    Jeff Beidler           M3539          3/7    9:04       28:10
72    Wyatt Duval            M1114         6/11    9:10       28:27
73    David Needham          M7579          1/2    9:11       28:32
74    Janis Finley           F6064          1/8    9:14       28:41
75    Porscha Boyd           F3034          1/8    9:18       28:53
76    Hannah Wagner          F1519          2/5    9:21       29:02
77    Kelli Mahoney          F2024         6/10    9:24       29:12
78    Karen Bednarski        F6064          2/8    9:27       29:21
79    Megan Sandmann         F3034          2/8    9:34       29:43
80    Julius Sandmann        M3034          4/4    9:35       29:45
81    Alyssa Zaback          F1114         7/13    9:35       29:46
82    Travis Hillsman        M3539          4/7    9:41       30:05
83    Carl Wagner            M5054         6/11    9:42       30:06
84    Jose Gastelum          M2024         8/11    9:45       30:15
85    Andrea Edmond          F1519          3/5    9:45       30:16
86    Gabino Juan            M4044         7/10    9:46       30:20
87    Susan Cohen            F5559         1/11    9:51       30:34
88    Randy Duval            M5559          2/4    9:51       30:35
89    Gale Connell           M7074          2/8    9:52       30:39
90    Mark Blitshteyn        M6569          1/5    9:55       30:48
91    James Heldstab         M0110         4/13    9:59       30:59
92    Justin Heldstab        M3539          5/7    9:59       31:01
93    Parker Seigwarth       F0110         1/13   10:03       31:13
94    Diana Sanguinetti      F5054         2/13   10:06       31:23
95    Lillian Wenham         F1519          4/5   10:11       31:38
96    Nathan Pfaff           M1114         7/11   10:13       31:43
97    Brittany Wolters       F2529          3/6   10:13       31:45
98    Sari Thurman           F2529          4/6   10:15       31:50
99    Rick Verbeck           M5054         7/11   10:16       31:52
100   John Massey            M4549          7/9   10:17       31:56

Generated February 14, 2026 at 12:12 PM 1/3



Rhody Run - 5K Overall - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   John Deitch            M5559          3/4   10:24       32:16
102   Paige Prociw           F1114         8/13   10:25       32:21
103   Sunshine Armer         F1114         9/13   10:25       32:21
104   Sandy Wagner           F4549         3/10   10:30       32:37
105   Tina Murray Collins    F4549         4/10   10:34       32:50
106   Karin Donnelly-Smith   F4549         5/10   10:36       32:55
107   Dan Scarberry          M6569          2/5   10:39       33:05
108   Nick Nylander          M7074          3/8   10:42       33:14
109   Robin Hicks            F5054         3/13   10:48       33:31
110   George Henry           M5559          4/4   10:54       33:52
111   Alexis Wells           F4044          1/8   10:59       34:06
112   Jesse Wells            M2024         9/11   11:00       34:09
113   Fabrizio Fortunato     M4549          8/9   11:11       34:43
114   Terry Tomeny           M6569          3/5   11:12       34:46
115   Adylin Holbrook        F0110         2/13   11:13       34:49
116   Danin Lacouture        F0110         3/13   11:13       34:49
117   Jennifer Heritage      F3034          3/8   11:16       35:00
118   Katie Vasquez          F5559         2/11   11:24       35:24
119   Nola Nelson            F5559         3/11   11:24       35:25
120   Sierra Kuntz           F2529          5/6   11:32       35:48
121   Skip Lacouture         M0110         5/13   11:37       36:03
122   Brian Lacouture        M3539          6/7   11:37       36:04
123   Amy Mitchoff           F4044          2/8   11:38       36:07
124   Molly Mitchoff         F0110         4/13   11:38       36:07
125   Steve Smoley           M6064          4/8   11:40       36:14
126   Drew Logan             M5054         8/11   12:02       37:23
127   Dina Meiwes            F4549         6/10   12:03       37:26
128   Jim O'Bannon           M5054         9/11   12:05       37:30
129   Cindy O'Bannon         F4549         7/10   12:05       37:33
130   Gavin Brown            M1114         8/11   12:07       37:36
131   Angela Yash            F4044          3/8   12:15       38:03
132   Kimberley Oswald       F4549         8/10   12:21       38:20
133   Elyssa Rose            F1519          5/5   12:22       38:24
134   Michelle Rose          F5054         4/13   12:22       38:25
135   Jayne Smoley           F5559         4/11   12:23       38:27
136   Patrick Porter         M0110         6/13   12:39       39:16
137   Darcy Edman            F0110         5/13   12:39       39:18
138   Aaron Edman            M3539          7/7   12:40       39:20
139   Matthew Ternyik        M4549          9/9   12:40       39:21
140   Wendi Ternyik          F4549         9/10   12:40       39:21
141   Keara Ruether          F2529          6/6   12:45       39:36
142   Victor Van De Venter   M6064          5/8   12:45       39:37
143   Runningwate Rollin     F3539         2/11   12:48       39:45
144   Jennifer Thurlow       F4044          4/8   12:53       39:59
145   Mishelle Van De Venter F5054         5/13   13:00       40:22
146   Jennifer Gruenemay     F3539         3/11   13:09       40:49
147   Rob Jackson            M6569          4/5   13:09       40:50
148   Thomas Wenham          M7074          4/8   13:09       40:51
149   Erin Brown             F3539         4/11   13:11       40:58
150   Dolores Smith          F6064          3/8   13:23       41:35
151   William Shaffer        M0110         7/13   13:34       42:09
152   Tony Garcia            M0110         8/13   13:36       42:15
153   Warith Mustafsa        M2024        10/11   13:37       42:16
154   Harper Young           F0110         6/13   13:37       42:16
155   Mason Cottle           M0110         9/13   13:44       42:40
156   Sydney Robison         F1114        10/13   13:45       42:41
157   Jess James             M5054        10/11   13:45       42:41
158   Amy Rivera             F5054         6/13   13:45       42:41
159   Ally Cottle            F0110         7/13   13:46       42:45
160   Larry Bacon            M7579          2/2   13:48       42:52
161   Morgan Wondra          M1114         9/11   13:58       43:21
162   Derrick Bloomstrom     M1114        10/11   14:00       43:29
163   Becky Holbrook         F3539         5/11   14:00       43:30
164   Wyatt Brown            M1519          8/9   14:01       43:32
165   Kortni Ragsdale        F2024         7/10   14:02       43:34
166   Craig Newlin           M6064          6/8   14:03       43:37
167   Paul Burns             M5054        11/11   14:12       44:06
168   Cindy Burns            F5054         7/13   14:12       44:06
169   Sara Burns             F2024         8/10   14:12       44:06
170   Elaine Newlin          F7074          1/5   14:14       44:13
171   Bruce Morrison         M6569          5/5   14:17       44:21
172   Yareli Juan-Teodocio   F2024         9/10   14:20       44:30
173   Aurae Beidler          F3539         6/11   14:34       45:14
174   Marji Brown            F6569          1/9   14:45       45:50
175   Heather Brown          F3539         7/11   14:46       45:51
176   Jeff Durmaj            M6064          7/8   14:56       46:22
177   Kitty Durmaj           F6064          4/8   14:56       46:22
178   Linda Fithian          F6569          2/9   15:01       46:39
179   Jan Gaynor             F7074          2/5   15:04       46:48
180   Diana Harland          F7074          3/5   15:17       47:28
181   Teri Myers             F7074          4/5   15:20       47:36
182   Trissa West            F0110         8/13   15:20       47:37
183   Mariah West            F1114        11/13   15:22       47:42
184   Hanna West             F0110         9/13   15:22       47:42
185   Vienna Clark           F1114        12/13   15:22       47:44
186   Mia Berge              F1114        13/13   15:23       47:45
187   Norbert Wondra         M7074          5/8   15:23       47:48
188   Nancy Burdett          F6569          3/9   15:24       47:48
189   Dominic Depiero        M4044         8/10   15:25       47:54
190   Iemanja Depiero        F3539         8/11   15:26       47:57
191   Holly Howell           F5559         5/11   15:28       48:01
192   Jill Freeman           F6064          5/8   15:28       48:01
193   Emmy Center            F0110        10/13   15:30       48:07
194   Pixie Center           F5054         8/13   15:30       48:08
195   Johnny Heldstab        M0110        10/13   15:35       48:23
196   Jed Orcutt             M7074          6/8   15:36       48:26
197   Rosemary Alden         F7074          5/5   15:36       48:28
198   Rilee Phillips         F0110        11/13   15:37       48:31
199   Anna Balcom            F3034          4/8   15:38       48:33
200   Shelley Hurlburt       F2024        10/10   16:01       49:44
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201   Laurel Heldstab        F3034          5/8   16:01       49:45
202   Mike Mitchoff          M4044         9/10   16:02       49:48
203   Virginia Wescott       F6569          4/9   16:04       49:54
204   Wendy Cronk            F4044          5/8   16:11       50:15
205   Ann Moseley            F5559         6/11   16:15       50:28
206   Cat Ebel               F5559         7/11   16:15       50:29
207   Sheryl Van De Hey      F5054         9/13   16:16       50:30
208   Erin Reynolds          F3539         9/11   16:16       50:30
209   Jessica Bruce          F4044          6/8   16:16       50:30
210   Toni Zaback            F4044          7/8   16:16       50:33
211   Sue Scarberry          F6569          5/9   16:17       50:34
212   Betty Townsend         F7579          1/1   16:17       50:36
213   Richard Ramos          M7074          7/8   16:20       50:45
214   Joyce Rines            F5559         8/11   16:21       50:47
215   Alex Edmond            M0110        11/13   16:26       51:03
216   Kristin Edmond         F3539        10/11   16:26       51:04
217   Janette Sapienza       F5559         9/11   16:27       51:04
218   Teresa Faillace        F6569          6/9   16:27       51:07
219   Kerry Newlin           F5054        10/13   16:31       51:17
220   Kathi Newlin           F5054        11/13   16:32       51:21
221   Lynnette Wikstrom      F6064          6/8   16:37       51:37
222   Susan Gutierrez        F5559        10/11   16:38       51:40
223   Jack Schnurr           M8589          1/1   16:40       51:47
224   Jeniece Halvorson      F5559        11/11   16:44       51:58
225   Barbara Wilbanks       F6064          7/8   16:45       52:02
226   Becky Robbins          F6569          7/9   16:47       52:08
227   Kysha Bossley          F4044          8/8   16:48       52:12
228   Jo Lee Smith           F6064          8/8   17:01       52:52
229   Roger Witherite        M7074          8/8   17:10       53:19
230   Emma Brown             F0110        12/13   18:08       56:18
231   Marty Mitchoff         M1114        11/11   18:09       56:22
232   Jack Heldstab          M0110        12/13   18:09       56:23
233   Jennifer Collins       F3539        11/11   18:18       56:49
234   271l Benson            M6064          8/8   18:21       56:59
235   Penny Ramos            F6569          8/9   18:22       57:04
236   Robyn Barrett          F5054        12/13   18:27       57:17
237   Lisa Chapman           F4549        10/10   18:36       57:46
238   Lincoln Young          M0110        13/13   18:36       57:47
239   Alisha Young           F3034          6/8   18:38       57:51
240   Ana Rhodes             F3034          7/8   18:38       57:52
241   Aaron Young            M4044        10/10   18:38       57:52
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